Position

Engineering lab specialst

Full time instructor

Program specialist

Instructor coll day

Instructor coll day

Instructor coll day

Instructor coll day

Instructor coll day

Student worker

Student worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor coll day,
Summer session
instructor, Winter
session instructor

Summer session
instructor, Winter
session instructor

Summer session
instructor, Winter
session instructor

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Glendale Community College
District

Department

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Engineering, General

Total Wages

$139,414

$111,834

$83,002

$65,703

$16,176

$9,547

$5,963

$4,604

$588

$572

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,911

$33,303

$21,308

$0

$0

$0

$971

$0

$0

$0



