Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Engineering lab specialst	Instructor coll day, Summer session instructor, Winter session instructor	Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$139,414	\$55,911
Full time instructor	Summer session instructor, Winter session instructor	Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$111,834	\$33,303
Program specialist		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$83,002	\$21,308
Instructor coll day	Summer session instructor, Winter session instructor	Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$65,703	\$0
Instructor coll day		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$16,176	\$0
Instructor coll day		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$9,547	\$0
Instructor coll day		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$5,963	\$971
Instructor coll day		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$4,604	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$588	\$0
Student worker		Glendale Community College District	Engineering, General	\$572	\$0